http://www.uppcb.com/pdf/Green-Belt-Guidle_160218.pdf.
13.Industry shall not start production without prior consent of the board.
14. Industry shall not use more than 6 KLD water for all purpus in the industry.
15.Industry shall submit a bank guarantee of Rs. 1,60,000/-(Rs. One Lakh Sixty Thousand only)
within 15 days for complying above condition no 1 to 15.

Please note that consent to Establish will be revoked, in case of, non compliance ot any of the above
mentioned conditions. Board reserves its right for amendment or  cancellation of any of the